

TIP NO ER-5600AE
FED AID NO 4630506
LANDSCAPING - ENHANCEMENT DESIGN
KITTY HAWK, NC

RICHARD J CARLSON LLC DBA
CARLSONS LANDSCAPING
MOUNT OLIVE, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS									
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum				5,000.00	
0002	4370000000-N	SP	GENERIC SIGNING ITEM (LS) CONCRETE FOOTING AND SLAB	Lump Sum				7,000.00	
0003	4370000000-N	SP	GENERIC SIGNING ITEM (LS) CORE DRILLED POST HOLE	Lump Sum				20,000.00	
0004	4370000000-N	SP	GENERIC SIGNING ITEM (LS) GLASS PLUS CMU	Lump Sum				110,000.00	
0005	4370000000-N	SP	GENERIC SIGNING ITEM (LS) METAL POST	Lump Sum				40,000.00	
0006	4370000000-N	SP	GENERIC SIGNING ITEM (LS) POWDER COATING	Lump Sum				5,000.00	
0007	4370000000-N	SP	GENERIC SIGNING ITEM (LS) SPECTRA GLAZE CAP	Lump Sum				40,000.00	
0008	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum				1,000.00	
0009	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	200	LF	4.50		900.00	
0010	6071012000-E	1642	COIR FIBER WATTLE	80	LF	15.00		1,200.00	
0011	6081000000-E	SP	SELECT VEGETATION REMOVAL	1	ACR	5,000.00		5,000.00	
0012	6102000000-E	1664	SODDING TIFWAY 419 BERMUDA	4,840	SY	10.00		48,400.00	
0013	6117500000-N	SP	CONC WASHOUT STRUCTURE	1	EA	250.00		250.00	
0014	6640000000-N	1670	GENERIC PLANTING ITEM (EA) 1670 BLUE SWITCH GRASS (#3 CONT)	45	EA	85.00		3,825.00	
0015	6640000000-N	1670	GENERIC PLANTING ITEM (EA) 1670 DWARF YAUPON HOLLY (#5 CONT)	59	EA	25.00		1,475.00	
0016	6640000000-N	1670	GENERIC PLANTING ITEM (EA) 1670 FEATHER REED GRASS (#3 CONT)	18	EA	25.00		450.00	
0017	6640000000-N	1670	GENERIC PLANTING ITEM (EA) 1670 NORTHWIND SWITCHGRASS (#3 CONT)	20	EA	25.00		500.00	
0018	6640000000-N	1670	GENERIC PLANTING ITEM (EA) 1670 PINK MUHLY (#3 CONT)	25	EA	25.00		625.00	
0019	6640000000-N	1670	GENERIC PLANTING ITEM (EA) 1670 SOUTHERN LIVE OAK (2-1/2" CAL., B&B, 8' TO 10' HIGH)	29	EA	400.00		11,600.00	
0020	6645000000-N	SP	GENERIC PLANTING ITEM (EA) MONTHLY ESTABLISHMENT	12	EA	750.00		9,000.00	
0021	6650000000-E	1670	MULCH FOR PLANTING	65	CY	42.50		2,762.50	
0022	6655000000-E	1670	WATER FOR PLANTING	90	M/G	0.01		0.90	
0023	6665000000-E	1670	POSTEMERGENT HERBICIDAL TRTMNT	2,000	SY	0.01		20.00	
0024	6670000000-E	1670	PREEMERGENT HERBICIDAL TRTMNT	2,000	SY	0.01		20.00	
			CONTRACT TOTAL				TOTAL	314,028.40	
			ROADWAY ITEMS				SUB-TOTAL	314,028.40	